Sector
Inter-Sector

Inter-Agency
Coordination

Lebanon

Inter-sector Leaders and Sector Coordinators

Title
LCRP General Supervisor

Senior Inter-Agency Coordination Officer (UNHCR)
Senior Inter-Agency Coordination Officer (UNDP)

M&E Specialist

Deputy Head of Office (OCHA)
Inter-Agency Coordination Officer (UNHCR)

Name

Robin Saghbini
Carol Sparks
Margunn Indreboe
Jean-Charles Rouge
Anne France White
Lauren Panetta

Last Updated on 23/07/2019

E-mail address
robin.saghbini@gmail.com
sparks@unhcr.org
margunn.indreboe@undp.org
jean-charles.rouge@undp.org
white5@un.org
panetta@unhcr.org

Basic Assistance

Sector Lead (MoSA)
Sector Co-lead

Sector Coordinator (UNHCR)

IM Focal Point (UNHCR)

Hadi Haddad
Jason Meisner
Khalil Dagher
Raffi Kouzoudjian

hadi_haddad@live.com
imeisner@Ib.acfspain.org
dagherk@unhcr.org
kouzoudj@unhcr.org

|1Assi@MEHE.gov.lb
krishani@unicef.org
vashkarian@unicef.org

Education Sector Lead (MEHE) Iman Assi
Sector Coordinator (UNICEF) Karim Riashani
IM Focal Point (UNICEF) Vicken Ashkarian
Energy Sector Lead (MoEW) Suzy Hoayek

Sector Coordinator (UNDP)
IM Focal Point (UNOCHA)

Noritaka Hara
Bernadette Dabbak

suzy.hoayek@gmail.com
noritaka.hara@undp.org
bernadette.dabbak@un.org

Food Security

Sector Lead (MoA)
Sector Lead (MoA)
Sector Coordinator (WFP)
IM Focal Point (FAO)

Majida Mcheik
Amal Salibi
Carla Degregorio
Elie Choueiri

mmcheik@agriculture.gov.lb
asalibi@agriculture.gov.lb
carla.degregorio@wfp.org
Elie.Choueiri@fao.org

Health Sector Lead (MoPH) Rasha Hamra rashahamra@yahoo.com
Sector Co-Lead (WHO) Alissar Rady radya@who.int
Sector Coordinator (UNHCR) Stephanie Laba labas@unhcr.org
IM Focal Point (UNHCR) Maroun Sader sader@unhcr.org
Livelihoods Sector Lead (MosA) Hiba Douaihy hibadou.mosa@gmail.com
Sector Co-Lead (MoET) Lea Najjar Inajjar@economy.gov.lb
Sector Co-Lead (MoET) Rafif Berro rberro@economy.gov.lb
Sector Coordinator (UNDP) Gloria De-Marchi gloria.de-marchi@undp.org
IM Focal Point (UNOCHA) Bernadette Dabbak bernadette.dabbak@un.org
Protection Sector Coordinator (UNHCR) Elsa Bousquet bousquet@unhcr.org;

Protection Focal Point (MoSA) Dalia Lakkis Dalia_lakis@hotmail.com
Child Protection Child Protection Coordinator (UNICEF) Jackline Atwi jatwi@unicef.org

Child Protection Focal Point (MoSA) Dalia Lakkis Dalia_lakis@hotmail.com
SGBV SGBV Task Force Coordinator (UNHCR) Fanette Blanc blancf@unhcr.or;

SGBV Task Force Focal Point (MoSA) Dalia Lakkis Dalia_lakis@hotmail.com

IM Focal Point (UNHCR) Tamara Stupalova stupalov@unhcr.org
Shelter Sector Lead (MoSA) Mazen Riachi riachimazen@outlook.com

Acting Sector Co-Lead (UN Habitat)

Sector Co-Lead (UNHCR)
IM Focal Point (UNHCR)

Suzanne Maguire
Abdulrahman Abdelghani
Cyrille Blé

suzanne.maguire@un.org
abdelgab@unhcr.org
ble@unhcr.org

Social Stability

Sector Lead (MolM)
Sector Lead (MolM)

Social Stability Focal Point (MoSA)

Sector Coordinator (UNDP)

Sector Coordinator (UNHCR)
Conflict Analysis and Reporting Officer (UNDP)

IM Focal Point (UNOCHA)

Randa Hobeich
Edgar Fouad Chehab
Hiba Douaihy

Tom Lambert

Rasha Akil

Fadel Saleh
Bernadette Dabbak

randahobeiche@yahoo.com

edgardfouadchehab@gmail.com

hibadou.mosa@gmail.com
tom.lambert@undp.org
akil@unhcr.org
fadel.saleh@undp.org
bernadette.dabbak@un.org

Water

Sector Lead (MoEW)

Sector Coordinator (UNICEF)

IM Focal Point (UNICEF)

Randa Nemer
Olivier Thonet
Mahdi Wehbi

rnemer@cyberia.net.lb
othonet@unicef.org
mwehbi@unicef.org

Information Management

Co-Lead (MoSA)
Co-Lead (OCHA)
Co-Lead (UNHCR)

Abdel Rahim Ayoubi
Bernard Chedid
Jad Ghosn

AbdelRahimA@finance.gov.lb
chedidb@un.org
ghosn@unhcr.org
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